			_
State of	of Rhode Island and Pr Office of the Secret		\$50.00
	Division Of Busines 148 W. River S	Street	
HOPE	Providence RI 029 (401) 222-30		
Foreign Business Corpora Annual Report Filing Period: January 1 - March 1	ation		
In accordance with R.I.G.L. 7-1.2- annual report within thirty (30) day (c&d)) is subject to a penalty fee o	rs after the time prescribed by		
ANNUAL REPORT YEAR: 2015	<u> </u>		
1. Corporate ID No. 00060	<u>5295</u>		
2. Name of Corporation <u>Regis</u>	stered Agents Inc		
3. Street Address Principal Bus	siness Office:		
No. and Street: <u>412 N. MAIN</u> STE 100	STREET, SUITE 100		
City or Town: <u>BUFFALO</u>		State: <u>WY</u> Zip: <u>82834</u> Country: <u>U</u>	<u>SA</u>
4. Business Phone No.			
307-200-2803			
5. State of Incorporation			
State: <u>WY</u>			
6. Brief Description of the Cha	racter of Business Conduct	ed in Rhode Island	
REGISTERED AGENT SERV	ICES		
7. Names and Addresses of the	e Officers and Directors:		
All officers and directors mu	ist be listed.		
Title	Individual Name	Address	
PRESIDENT	First, Middle, Last, Suffix BILL HAVRE	Address, City or Town, State, Zip Code, Count	try
		412 N. MAIN STREET, SUITE 100 BUFFALO, WY 82834 USA	
VICE PRESIDENT	BILL HAVRE	412 N. MAIN STREET, SUITE 100 BUFFALO, WY 82834 USA	
DIRECTOR	BILL HAVRE	412 N. MAIN STREET, SUITE 100 BUFFALO, WY 82834 USA	

Class of Stock	Series of Stock	Par Value Per Share	Total Authorized Shares Number of Shares	Total Issued and Outstanding <i>Num of</i> <i>Shares</i>
CWP		\$1.0000	100.00	10
Signed this 11 Day of Fed	ruary, 2015 at 5:04:0	5 PM. This electronic	signature of the	individual
Signed this 11 Day of Feb or individuals signing this signatory, under penalties act and deed of the corpor electronic filing, in complia By <u>BILL HAVRE</u> Signature of Authorized	<i>instrument constitutes</i> of perjury, that this in ation, and that the fac ance with R.I. Gen. La Representative of the C	s the affirmation or ac estrument is that indiv ets stated herein are th tws § 7-1.2. Corporation	cknowledgement idual's act and d rue, as of the dat	of the eed or the e of the
or individuals signing this signatory, under penalties act and deed of the corpor electronic filing, in complia By <u>BILL HAVRE</u>	<i>instrument constitutes</i> of perjury, that this in ation, and that the fac ance with R.I. Gen. La Representative of the C	s the affirmation or ac estrument is that indiv ets stated herein are th tws § 7-1.2. Corporation	cknowledgement idual's act and d rue, as of the dat	of the eed or the e of the